Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering

Data card
- WDD2040772F418199 -

WDD2040772F418199

C 63 AMG

0983910438

0219888

P0670

30.09.09

15698560052229
72290702422312
2043302505010926400205
2043302605010926400212
20435044040796091013
20446021000925907244

Major assemblies

Major assembly nhumber Variant Object number

Engine 15698560052229 A1560101200
<C Transmission 72290702422312 2042704300
’qj Front axle, left 2043302505010926400205
E Front axle, right 2043302605010926400212
'® Rear axle 20435044040796091013
g Steering 20446021000925907244 2044602100
(\II
ﬁ Codes
0
5 Code Designation
AN
= 200A Leather upholstery
g’ 201A LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT
>
8. 218 Rear view camera
O 220 PARKTRONIC

241 FAHRERSITZ LI. ELEKTR.VERSTELLBAR M.MEMORY
249 Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors

263 Number plate mounting for Asia/Mexico

265 LINES-KENNZEICHEN IN WEGFALL

275 Memory kit

282B AIRBAGSCHILD - JAPANISCH/ENGLISCH

287 Through-loading feature
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Code
293
294
299

301

310
319B
3358
345
414
427
43P
440
462
477
498
500
518
524
527
551
550
580
584
600
619
621
650U
668
690
732
73V
762
772

Designation

rear sidebags
Kneebag
PRE-SAFE® system

Front and rear ashtray inserts in the stowage compartments as well as cigarette
lighter in the front

Double cup holder

SPRACHE HEADUNIT - JAPANISCH-KANJI
SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - ENGLISCH
Windscreen wiper with rain sensor

Power glass tilting/sliding roof

7G-TRONIC

STEUERCODE VERTRIEB

Cruise control

Instrument cluster with Asian characters

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Japanese version

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Media interface

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
COMAND Online

Anti-theft warning system

DEALER OPTION ETC JAPAN

THERMATIC automatic climate control

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function
Headlamp cleaning system

Cornering light function

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
CALCITWEISS - UNILACK

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
NOTRAD (MINISPARE)

MITTELKONSOLE IN CARBON GLAENZEND AMG
SPEED- + LOADINDEX 94Y XL+95Y XL

Remote control unit

AMG bodystyling
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Code
776
790
800
839L
873
882
887
889
8XXL
909
919
954
A22
A24
A36
A41
A50
A52
B12
F204
FwW
G907
GV
HA
K11
K15
K21
M156
M63
NC6
P47
P49
P54
P64

Designation

RADLAUFVERBREITERUNG
AMG-SPEICHENRAEDER 18" MIT MISCHBEREIFUNG
Technical modifications

JAPAN

heated seats

Interior motion sensor

SEPARATE HECKDECKELVERRIEGELUNG
KEYLESS-GO

ASIEN

"Grand Edition" special model - USA
Cooling capacity - booster package
AUSSTATTUNGSPAKET AVANTGARDE
NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
WANDLERGEHAEUSE AGA

NEUER CAN

VARIANTE MOTORHALTER

R- SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS 3
Tyre-change tool kit

BAUREIHE 204

LIMOUSINE

GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 07
GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH VERSTAERKT
HINTERACHSE

Adaptive brake lights
STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
STANDDREHZAHL-ABSENKUNG
V8-OTTOMOTOR M156 - AMG
HUBRAUM 6,3 LITER

STEUERCODE WERK BREMEN
AUTOMATIK PAKET

Mirror package

Anti-Theft Protection package

Memory package



Code Designation

R RECHTS-LENKUNG

RO1 Summer tyres

ua7 Front fog lamps

u72 DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 2 EUROPA,JAPAN

VL VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS

VR VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS

VPD data

VPD ID Designation Contents

00013 Kraftstoffbehalter 20447023010927240326

00014 Gelenkwelle 2044102206

00064 Federbeine vorne A2043207666

00065 Federn hinten A2043240604

00066 Federbeilagen hinten oben A2103250384

00104 Comand-Kommissionierung  ME478093060172
(n 10002 Airbag-Steuergerat 20487067265430364A4618790907060000000F0E
f 10029 Motor-Steuergerat 0034461240030909238394903331030203
iEJ 10057 Integraltrager A 204 628 07 57
8 10158 Tank-Steuergert 036545453279092540006905
@ 10168 Tank-Steuergerét 2 036545453279092540007505
é 10225 (Sa?t? Fahrer Normierposition 5 -pp.3866.3BBE:3928;FFFF:FFFF:3BFD:3820

s

g SSG Fahrer
S 10226 Referonzposition (alf) 3CBB;3866;3BBE;392B;FFFF;FFFF;3BFD;3B20
-
S 10228 SSG Beifahrer 3CBE;386F;3BC7;3925;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
= Normierposition (alt)
=,
o 10229 SSG Beifahrer 3CBE;386F;3BC7;3925;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF
O Referenzposition (alt)

10231 B-CAS-Kartennummer 00005700611654102916

20001 EGS-Serien-Nummer 3586127

20002 EGS-Kennung v38ba02p06srfew1y22¢c

30043 gg:lsng){SM (Regen-Licht- »448708826020002

30044 (Svf/::r\: dvsvii zscheibe) 2046703401020002

30045 SCN RS 0128206610020007

(Innenraumschutzsensor)



Equipment
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Paints

Scratch-resistant clearcoat
Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

C:CERAMICLEAR
201 - LEDER - SCHWARZ / ANTHRAZIT

200 - LEDER

Code Additional paint information Designation

650 CALCITWEISS - UNILACK

PIRELLI



